
1. WITHDRAWN

2. RUSH Blue

3. Ivory Soap Black

4. Prestige World Wide Black

5. Galia Blue

6. Cobras Grey

Day Date Time Home vs Awayvs

Saturday 11/14/2020 5:00pm 4 vs 6vs

Sunday 11/15/2020 6:00pm 3 vs 5vs

Saturday 11/21/2020 3:00pm 2 vs 6vs

Sunday 11/22/2020 5:00pm 2 vs 3

11/22/2020 6:00pm 4 vs 5vs

Saturday 11/28/2020 3:00pm 4 vs 2

11/28/2020 4:00pm 3 vs 6vs

Sunday 11/29/2020 5:00pm 5 vs 6vs

Saturday 12/5/2020 3:00pm 3 vs 4vs

Sunday 12/6/2020 5:00pm 2 vs 5vs

Friday 12/11/2020 6:00pm 6 vs 2vs

Sunday 12/13/2020 4:00pm 4 vs 5vs

Saturday 12/19/2020 5:00pm 2 vs 3vs

Sunday 12/20/2020 5:00pm 5 vs 3

12/20/2020 6:00pm 6 vs 4vs

Sunday 12/27/2020 4:00pm 3 vs 6

12/27/2020 5:00pm 2 vs 5vs

Friday 1/1/2021 8:00pm 4 vs 3vs

Saturday 1/2/2021 5:00pm 4 vs 2vs

Sunday 1/3/2021 11:00am 6 vs 5vs

Saturday 1/16/2020 TBD 1st Place RR vs 2nd Place RR CHAMP
vs

TCFFC Fall 2020 Indoor Soccer 7th/8th Grade Triple Crown Division Season Schedule

TOURNAMENT PLAY BEGINS - GROUP PLAY TOURNAMENT - ALL TEAMS GET AT LEAST 4 TOURNAMENT GAMES


